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Funding Received - Year-to-Date by College through June 30

$1,054,822
$3,297,473

$243,615

$831,164

$139,468
$4,773,437

College or Division
Arts & Sciences
Bouvé
Business Administration
Computer & Information Science
Criminal Justice
Engineering
Law
President's Office
Professional Studies
Provost's Office (inlcudes Barnett Inst. & STEM)
Senior VP Admin. & Finance
Senior VP Enrollment Mngmt. & Student Affairs

Total Funding Received through June 30

B Engineering

M Arts & Sciences

M Bouvé

B Computer & Information Science

M Provost's Office (inlcudes Barnett Inst. &

STEM)

® Criminal Justice

W Law

 President's Office

Business Administration

FY2010 FY2009 Difference %o Difference
$27,183,210 $20,872,047 $6,311,163 30.24%
$13,851,203 $8,153,414 $5,697,789 69.88%

$139,468 $132,248 $7,220 5.46%

$4,773,437 $2,892,436 $1,881,001 65.03%

$1,054,822 $1,479,135 ($424,313) -28.69%
$30,488,083 $29,399,417 $1,088,666 3.70%

$831,164 $563,835 $267,329 +
$243,615 $715,773 ($472,158) -65.96%
$0 $1,458,866 ($1,458,866) -100.00%
$3,297,473 $2,267,325 $1,030,148 45.43%
$0 $0 $0 0.00%
$0 $0 $0 0.00%
$81,862,475 $67,934,496 $13,927,979 20.50%0
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